
 

Academic Year 2018 - 2019 

September 2018 October 2018 November 2018 December 2018 
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January 2019 February 2019 March 2019 April 2019 

M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S 
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May 2019 June 2019 July 2019 August 2019 
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 School days 
 School Holidays 

 Bank Holidays  
INSET Days 
(Pupils not 

required to attend)  Weekends 

Autumn Term: 

Autumn Term 1: 

INSET Days:  

Half Term: 

Autumn 2: 

INSET Days: 

Mon 3 Sep – Fri 19 Oct 2018 

Mon 3 & Tue 4 Sep 2018 

Mon 22 – Fri 26 Oct 2018 

Mon 29 Oct – Thu 21 Dec 2018 

Thu 20 Dec & Fri 21 Dec 2018 

Spring Term: 

Spring Term 1: 

Half Term:  

Spring Term 2: 

Mon 7 Jan – Fri 15 Feb 2019 

Mon 18 Feb -  Fri 22 Feb 2019  

Mon 25 Feb - Fri 5 Apr 2019 

Summer Term: 

Summer Term 1: 

Half Term: 

Summer Term 2: 

INSET Day 

Tue 23 Apr – Fri 24 May 2019 

Mon 27 May – Fri 31 May 2019 

Mon 3 Jun – Tue 23 Jul 2019 

Mon 8 July 2019 



 


